The Adult Faith Formatlon Offl : ‘ &\
will be OPEN "
from 10 a.m. - 2 p.m.
the following Saturday’s to
allow you to come in and browse the many
Items we have available here
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Saturday October 27
Saturday November 3
Saturday November 10
Saturday December 1
Saturday December 8
Saturday December 15
Saturday December 22
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We will also be OPEN
Thursday evenings from 7 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

on the following dates
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Thursday November 15
Thursday November 22
Thursday November 29

by for a cup of hot chocolate or a cup of Coffee
We'd love to see you

- e are located at 1222 Reaume Street (behind the police stations)

regular office house are Monday - Friday
~ e S: 3()‘a m. — 4:30 p.m. (closed 12:30 - 1: p.m.)




